
Die	Schwester	Schauspieler	Liste	(Cast)
Fritz	Wepper https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fritz-wepper-77581/movies
Horst	Tappert https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/horst-tappert-61608/movies
Jutta	Speidel https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jutta-speidel-95651/movies
Ruth	Drexel https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ruth-drexel-76451/movies
Willy	SchÃ¤fer https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/willy-sch%C3%A4fer-85453/movies
Rudolf	Wessely https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rudolf-wessely-87279/movies
Matthias	Ponnier https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/matthias-ponnier-1617035/movies
Michael	Gahr https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-gahr-1772656/movies
Willi	RÃ¶bke https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/willi-r%C3%B6bke-1640804/movies
Anton	Feichtner https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anton-feichtner-114561/movies
Anita	HÃ¶fer https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anita-h%C3%B6fer-104766/movies
Peter	von	Strombeck https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-von-strombeck-1486153/movies

JÃ¼rgen	Pruschanski https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/j%C3%BCrgen-pruschanski-
95909312/movies

Stefanie	Prinzessin	von	Hohenzollern-
Sigmaringen

https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stefanie-prinzessin-von-hohenzollern-
sigmaringen-75294837/movies

Stefan	Miller https://de.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stefan-miller-114919564/movies
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